

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

 $\textbf{Registration Number:}\ 24AZBPC0165A1ZD$

1.	Legal Name		ANIRUDHDHASINH NARENDRASINH CHAUHAN			
2.	Trade Name, if any		MEGH POWER SOLUTION			
3.	Constitution of Business		Proprietorship			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		AT PO MALASA, DARBAR FALIYU, VILLAGE MALASA, TA BHILODA, Aravalli, Gujarat, 383450			
5.	Date of Liability					
6.	Period of Validity		From	29/07/2020	То	Not Applicable
7.	Type of Registration		Regular E S			
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Gujarat			
Signa	ture					
Name RAMES		H MADHAVLAL PRAJAPATI				
Designation Assistan		t Commissioner				
Jurisdictional Office Ghatak		Ghatak 2	26 (Him)			
9. Date of issue of Certificate 29/07/20		120				
Note:	The registration certificate is req	uired to b	e prominently of	lisplayed at all	places of busines	s in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 29/07/2020 by the jurisdictional authority.



GSTIN 24AZBPC0165A1ZD

Legal Name ANIRUDHDHASINH NARENDRASINH CHAUHAN

0

Trade Name, if any MEGH POWER SOLUTION

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State



GSTIN 24AZBPC0165A1ZD

Legal Name ANIRUDHDHASINH NARENDRASINH CHAUHAN

Trade Name, if any MEGH POWER SOLUTION

Details of Proprietor

1



Name ANIRUDHDHASINH NARENDRASINH

Designation/Status PROPRIETOR

Resident of State Gujarat